
YOKOMI  
Effective Date 08/14/2023 

Route Number: 71   Route Name: 0173AA 

Time Stops Location 

8:04 AM Lawless (n/b on corona ave) 5255   Reese AVE Fresno 

8:19 AM Gibson school 1266   Barstow AVE Fresno 

8:27 AM Roeding school 1225   Dakota  Fresno 

8:32 AM Homan school 1602   Harvard  Fresno 

8:38 AM Hamilton school (backside) 151    Yale  Fresno 

8:42 AM Muir school (dennett ave.) 410    Dennett  Fresno 

8:50 AM Yokomi 2323   Mckenzie  Fresno 

Route Number: 10   Route Name: 0173AB 

Time Stops Location 

7:59 AM Eaton school (millbrook) 6390   Millbrook AVE Fresno 

8:05 AM Robinson school 555    Browning  Fresno 

8:15 AM Del mar school 4122   Del mar  Fresno 

8:19 AM Pyle school 4140   Augusta  Fresno 

8:24 AM Thomas school 4444   Millbrook AVE. Fresno 

8:31 AM Viking school 4251   Winery AVE Fresno 

8:41 AM Birney school 3040   Cornell  Fresno 

8:50 AM Yokomi 2323   Mckenzie  Fresno 

Route Number: 25   Route Name: 0173AC 

Time Stops Location 

8:03 AM Turner school 5218   Clay AVE Fresno 

8:10 AM Easterby school 5211   Tulare  Fresno 

8:14 AM Greenberg school 5081   Lane AVE Fresno 

8:21 AM Storey school 5250   Church  Fresno 

8:27 AM Balderas school 4625   Florence  Fresno 

8:32 AM Calwa school 4303   Jensen AVE Fresno 

8:39 AM Vang pao school 4050   Heaton  Fresno 

8:42 AM Winchell school 3722   Lowe  Fresno 

8:50 AM Yokomi 2323   Mckenzie  Fresno 

Route Number: 59   Route Name: 0173AD 

Time Stops Location 

8:09 AM Addams school 2117   Mckinley  Fresno 

8:21 AM Kirk school 2000   Belgravia  Fresno 

8:31 AM Sunset school 1601   Eden  Fresno 

8:34 AM Hawes & fruit (n/s bethune) 519    Hawes AVE Fresno 

8:38 AM Columbia school 1025   Trinity AVE Fresno 

8:45 AM Lowell school 111    Park  Fresno 

8:50 AM Yokomi 2323   Mckenzie  Fresno 



Route Number: 27   Route Name: 0173AE 

Time Stops Location 

8:19 AM Burroughs school 166    Sierra vista  Fresno 

8:27 AM Rowell school 3460   Mckenzie  Fresno 

8:29 AM Hidalgo school 3550   Thomas AVE Fresno 

8:36 AM Mayfair school 3305   Home AVE Fresno 

8:42 AM Heaton school 1533   San pablo  Fresno 

8:45 AM Anthony school 1542   Webster  Fresno 

8:50 AM Yokomi 2323   Mckenzie  Fresno 

Route Number: 28   Route Name: 0173PA 

Time Stops Location 

2:10 PM Yokomi 2323   Mckenzie  Fresno 

2:25 PM Williams school 525    Saginaw  Fresno 

2:36 PM Lawless (n/b on corona ave) 5255   Reese AVE Fresno 

2:42 PM Fig garden school 6235   Brawley AVE Fresno 

Route Number: 1    Route Name: 0173PB 

Time Stops Location 

2:10 PM Yokomi 2323   Mckenzie  Fresno 

2:19 PM Columbia school 1025   Trinity AVE Fresno 

2:26 PM Kirk school 2000   Belgravia  Fresno 

2:34 PM Calwa school 4303   Jensen AVE Fresno 

2:39 PM Balderas school 4625   Florence  Fresno 

2:46 PM Storey school 5250   Church  Fresno 

2:50 PM Ayer school 5272   Lowe  Fresno 

Route Number: 29   Route Name: 0173PC 

Time Stops Location 

3:15 PM Yokomi 2323   Mckenzie  Fresno 

3:24 PM Hidalgo school 3550   Thomas AVE Fresno 

3:27 PM Rowell school 3460   Mckenzie  Fresno 

3:35 PM Lane school (nb) 4730   Lowe  Fresno 

3:41 PM Greenberg school 5081   Lane AVE Fresno 

3:53 PM Mayfair school 3305   Home AVE Fresno 

3:59 PM Heaton school 1533   San pablo  Fresno 

4:06 PM Birney school 3040   Cornell  Fresno 

4:11 PM Pyle school 4140   Augusta  Fresno 

4:19 PM Viking school 4251   Winery AVE Fresno 

4:25 PM Thomas school 4444   Millbrook AVE. Fresno 

4:32 PM Robinson school 555    Browning  Fresno 

4:37 PM Eaton school (millbrook) 6390   Millbrook AVE Fresno 



Route Number: 30   Route Name: 0173PD 

Time Stops Location 

3:15 PM Yokomi 2323   Mckenzie  Fresno 

3:23 PM Anthony school 1542   Webster  Fresno 

3:28 PM Muir school (dennett ave.) 410    Dennett  Fresno 

3:32 PM Hamilton school (backside) 151    Yale  Fresno 

3:39 PM Addams school 2117   Mckinley  Fresno 

3:47 PM Sunset school 1601   Eden  Fresno 

3:50 PM Hawes & fruit (n/s bethune) 519    Hawes AVE Fresno 

3:54 PM Columbia school 1025   Trinity AVE Fresno 

4:01 PM Kirk school 2000   Belgravia  Fresno 

Route Number: 19   Route Name: 0173PE 

Time Stops Location 

3:15 PM Yokomi 2323   Mckenzie  Fresno 

3:24 PM Winchell school 3722   Lowe  Fresno 

3:27 PM Vang pao school 4050   Heaton  Fresno 

3:33 PM Calwa school 4303   Jensen AVE Fresno 

3:39 PM Storey school 5250   Church  Fresno 

3:45 PM Balderas school 4625   Florence  Fresno 

3:51 PM Burroughs school 166    Sierra vista  Fresno 

3:58 PM Easterby school 5211   Tulare  Fresno 

4:01 PM Turner school 5218   Clay AVE Fresno 

4:08 PM Ericson school 4774   Yale  Fresno 

Route Number: 25   Route Name: 0173PF 

Time Stops Location 

3:15 PM Yokomi 2323   Mckenzie  Fresno 

3:23 PM Lowell school 111    Park  Fresno 

3:33 PM Homan school 1602   Harvard  Fresno 

3:37 PM Roeding school 1225   Dakota  Fresno 

3:42 PM Powers school 110    Swift AVE Fresno 

3:45 PM Del mar school 4122   Del mar  Fresno 

3:54 PM Kratt school 650    Sierra AVE Fresno 

3:58 PM Gibson school 1266   Barstow AVE Fresno 

4:05 PM Slater school (east end) 4472   Emerson  Fresno 

4:12 PM Lawless (n/b on corona ave) 5255   Reese AVE Fresno 

4:17 PM Fig garden school 6235   Brawley AVE Fresno 

 


